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No 1 LEVY  Jean-Charles (Rg=13)

Pass 39 2:59.340

Pass 55 5:01.666 1 2:02.326 *

Pass 72 6:47.844 2 1:46.178 *

Pass 89 8:30.896 3 1:43.052

Pass 105 10:16.122 4 1:45.226 *

Pass 122 12:00.185 5 1:44.063

Pass 137 13:51.779 6 1:51.594

Pass 152 15:35.363 7 1:43.584

In 166 17:28.203 8 1:52.840

Out 210 23:02.052

Pass 224 24:47.446 9 7:19.243

No 5 BERTHET / MICHELLIER (Rg=3)

Out 27 1:26.762

Pass 45 3:17.848

Pass 60 5:16.795 1 1:58.947 *

Pass 76 6:59.928 2 1:43.133 *

Pass 94 8:57.775 3 1:57.847

Pass 111 10:39.381 4 1:41.606 *

Pass 126 12:23.797 5 1:44.416

Pass 139 14:03.754 6 1:39.957

Pass 154 15:44.178 7 1:40.424 *

In 168 17:39.130 8 1:54.952

Out 196 21:17.036

Pass 212 23:06.292 9 5:27.162

Pass 226 24:57.014 10 1:50.722

No 10 JOS  JANSEN (Rg=5)

Pass 34 2:34.808

Pass 52 4:21.314 1 1:46.506 *

Pass 68 6:06.761 2 1:45.447 *

In 85 7:55.852 3 1:49.091

Out 102 9:46.462

Pass 118 11:31.807 4 3:35.955

Pass 133 13:13.171 5 1:41.364 *

Pass 149 14:56.424 6 1:43.253

Pass 164 16:47.494 7 1:51.070

Pass 179 18:30.032 8 1:42.538

Pass 192 20:28.512 9 1:58.480

Pass 207 22:09.342 10 1:40.830 *

Pass 220 23:50.897 11 1:41.555

Pass 233 26:03.210 12 2:12.313

No 12 DERRIEN Gérard (Rg=16)

Pass 44 3:11.932

Pass 62 5:21.042 1 2:09.110 *

Pass 80 7:18.232 2 1:57.190 *

Pass 99 9:11.466 3 1:53.234 *

In 116 11:10.887 4 1:59.421

Out 140 14:07.031

Pass 157 16:02.033 5 4:51.146

Pass 172 17:53.301 6 1:51.268 *

Pass 184 19:45.488 7 1:52.187

Pass 198 21:37.292 8 1:51.804

No 14 ROBBEZ  Frank / ROBBEZ  Lucas (Rg=9)

Out 26 1:09.111

Pass 42 3:06.877

Pass 58 5:06.920 1 2:00.043 *

Pass 74 6:56.101 2 1:49.181 *

Pass 91 8:41.150 3 1:45.049 *

Pass 108 10:26.674 4 1:45.524

Pass 124 12:10.457 5 1:43.783 *

Pass 138 13:53.053 6 1:42.596 *

In 153 15:38.073 7 1:45.020

Out 170 17:47.812

Pass 183 19:34.585 8 3:56.512

Pass 197 21:18.778 9 1:44.193

Pass 211 23:03.109 10 1:44.331

Pass 225 24:48.177 11 1:45.068

No 18 CHARBONNEAUX  David / INCORVAIA Serge

Pass 43 3:11.019

Pass 61 5:20.515 1 2:09.496 *

Pass 78 7:12.128 2 1:51.613 *

Pass 95 9:00.027 3 1:47.899 *

In 115 11:09.026 4 2:08.999

Out 132 13:08.845

Pass 148 14:56.084 5 3:47.058

Pass 163 16:43.633 6 1:47.549 *

Pass 178 18:29.571 7 1:45.938 *

Pass 191 20:16.152 8 1:46.581

Pass 206 22:01.171 9 1:45.019 *

Pass 219 23:47.033 10 1:45.862

In 231 25:51.802 11 2:04.769

No 22 ROCHE Damien / PONCELET Julien (Rg=2)

Pass 31 2:16.730

Pass 48 4:00.497 1 1:43.767 **

Pass 64 5:41.508 2 1:41.011 **

Pass 81 7:21.931 3 1:40.423 **

Pass 96 9:01.811 4 1:39.880 *

In 112 10:51.100 5 1:49.289

No 23 SERRA Thierry / PERALDI Marc (Rg=11)

Pass 29 2:10.530

Pass 47 3:54.330 1 1:43.800 **
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No 23 SERRA Thierry / PERALDI Marc (Rg=11)

Pass 63 5:35.274 2 1:40.944

Pass 79 7:16.789 3 1:41.515

In 97 9:02.318 4 1:45.529

Out 120 11:51.667

Pass 135 13:38.357 5 4:36.039

Pass 151 15:26.337 6 1:47.980

Pass 165 17:12.346 7 1:46.009

In 180 19:09.920 8 1:57.574

Out 203 21:47.045

Pass 217 23:39.918 9 4:29.998

In 228 25:33.485 10 1:53.567

No 28 CANAS Georges (Rg=10)

Pass 36 2:55.797

Pass 56 5:02.691 1 2:06.894 *

Pass 73 6:50.536 2 1:47.845 *

Pass 90 8:34.691 3 1:44.155 *

Pass 107 10:18.748 4 1:44.057 *

Pass 123 12:02.611 5 1:43.863 *

In 136 13:50.468 6 1:47.857

Out 155 16:00.471

Pass 169 17:44.342 7 3:53.874

Pass 182 19:29.521 8 1:45.179

Pass 195 21:13.052 9 1:43.531 *

In 213 23:10.142 10 1:57.090

No 31 LOEUL  Ludovic / TREMBLAY Hervé (Rg=4)

In 35 2:34.634

Out 41 3:03.624

Pass 54 4:58.190 1 2:23.556 *

Pass 71 6:43.184 2 1:44.994 *

Pass 88 8:25.696 3 1:42.512 *

Pass 104 10:06.735 4 1:41.039 *

Pass 119 11:47.471 5 1:40.736 *

Pass 134 13:28.631 6 1:41.160

In 150 15:18.190 7 1:49.559

Out 167 17:30.995

Pass 181 19:16.300 8 3:58.110

Pass 194 21:00.780 9 1:44.480

Pass 209 22:44.407 10 1:43.627

Pass 223 24:31.492 11 1:47.085

No 33 ANCEL  Frédéric / GIBON Pascal (Rg=6)

In 33 2:27.908

Out 37 2:56.801

Pass 53 4:50.177 1 2:22.269 *

Pass 70 6:33.348 2 1:43.171 *

Pass 86 8:14.938 3 1:41.590 *

Pass 103 9:55.996 4 1:41.058 *

In 121 11:52.922 5 1:56.926

Out 143 14:24.174

Pass 159 16:24.300 6 4:31.378

Pass 175 18:14.192 7 1:49.892

Pass 190 20:13.685 8 1:59.493

Pass 205 21:58.538 9 1:44.853

Pass 218 23:42.553 10 1:44.015

In 232 25:54.668 11 2:12.115

No 43 WINKLER  Thomas (Rg=7)

Out 46 3:46.307

Pass 66 5:50.952

Pass 83 7:42.005 1 1:51.053 *

Pass 100 9:24.032 2 1:42.027

Pass 114 11:05.370 3 1:41.338 *

Pass 129 12:46.402 4 1:41.032

In 147 14:53.043 5 2:06.641

Out 193 20:35.091

Pass 208 22:21.187 6 7:28.144

Pass 222 24:02.849 7 1:41.662

Pass 230 25:44.051 8 1:41.202 *

No 44 PFISTER Tomas (Rg=15)

Pass 40 3:01.081

Pass 59 5:10.562 1 2:09.481 *

Pass 77 7:01.579 2 1:51.017 *

Pass 93 8:50.711 3 1:49.132 *

Pass 110 10:39.245 4 1:48.534 *

Pass 128 12:28.450 5 1:49.205

In 145 14:42.730 6 2:14.280

Out 161 16:25.105

Pass 177 18:20.310 7 3:37.580

Pass 189 20:08.697 8 1:48.387 *

Pass 204 21:56.889 9 1:48.192 *

In 221 23:59.491 10 2:02.602

No 45 WINKLER Alfred (Rg=14)

Pass 38 2:57.856

Pass 57 5:06.181 1 2:08.325 *

Pass 75 6:59.383 2 1:53.202 *

Pass 92 8:48.997 3 1:49.614 *

Pass 109 10:37.009 4 1:48.012 *

Pass 127 12:25.375 5 1:48.366

Pass 142 14:12.254 6 1:46.879 *

Pass 156 16:00.852 7 1:48.598

In 171 17:50.874 8 1:50.022

Out 185 19:52.233

Pass 202 21:45.931 9 3:55.057

Pass 214 23:33.067 10 1:47.136

Pass 227 25:20.424 11 1:47.357

No 50 KIRCHDOERFFER Denis / COCHET Jonathan

Pass 30 2:15.695
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No 50 KIRCHDOERFFER Denis / COCHET Jonathan

Pass 50 4:09.323 1 1:53.628 *

Pass 65 5:50.877 2 1:41.554 *

Pass 82 7:30.212 3 1:39.335 **

Pass 98 9:08.879 4 1:38.667 **

In 113 10:53.934 5 1:45.055

Out 130 12:51.492

Pass 144 14:40.199 6 3:46.265

Out 160 16:25.267

Pass 174 18:10.853 7 3:30.654

Pass 186 19:54.438 8 1:43.585

In 200 21:41.018 9 1:46.580

No 51 RABOT Olivier (Rg=8)

Pass 32 2:25.836

Pass 51 4:19.379 1 1:53.543 *

Pass 67 6:06.301 2 1:46.922 *

Pass 84 7:50.980 3 1:44.679 *

Pass 101 9:35.754 4 1:44.774

Pass 117 11:19.304 5 1:43.550 *

Pass 131 13:02.591 6 1:43.287 *

Pass 146 14:45.852 7 1:43.261 *

In 162 16:30.181 8 1:44.329

Out 176 18:14.232

Pass 187 19:57.379 9 3:27.198

Pass 199 21:39.341 10 1:41.962 *

In 215 23:33.843 11 1:54.502

No 52 CAZARD / DEMEUX (Rg=17)

Out 28 1:45.857

Pass 49 4:07.636

Pass 69 6:17.186 1 2:09.550 *

Pass 87 8:18.512 2 2:01.326 *

Pass 106 10:17.565 3 1:59.053 *

Pass 125 12:15.240 4 1:57.675 *

Pass 141 14:12.237 5 1:56.997

Pass 158 16:09.580 6 1:57.343 *

Pass 173 18:06.576 7 1:56.996

In 188 20:02.790 8 1:56.214

Out 201 21:41.153

Pass 216 23:38.871 9 3:36.081

Pass 229 25:36.871 10 1:58.000


